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NEW! NEWI| NEW!
sxecutive home on edge of Erin. Brick 7 storey -
4 bedrooms, J baths Inciuding MBR snaulte, nd floor
loyndry. Fomily room with cornar llreploce. Bright
Hollywood kichen with sliders 1o dech. Avalloble now at
134,908, Coll Helan Richords® . R

CUTE AND AFFORDABLE
3 bedroom moblle home In the Villoge of
Erin. Great lot bocking onlo the creek.
Only $78,509. For all the datoils, contoct
Cathy Buckrell®.

mrtfr —  TT

—
SUPER STARTER — $1462,900.
Perlect stariar or reticement home on quisl deod end
sirwal within walking distance of achools, churchas ond
¥ ing. A3 neal os a pin, ond complutely linithed in-
cluding rec room. Gleeming hardwood fiocors. new
broodloom. lois ol cupboords. pretty landscoped lot,
Coll Dicna Arncld* . B

CHARMING CENTURY HOME

NIW LISTING: 3 bedroows. sal-ln klichen, dining room,
hiving room with wooditove., Maoin lloor loundry.
‘hugh lor home oocupation, profetslonal ollices, hair
wolon, doctor, wic. Shows wall. Ashing RS 998, Coll
Maosda Lundy® Ho vigw. uTH

CHARMING CENTURY STONE 1836
95 ACRE FARM with complete privocy. Spring-
fad creek and pond, bank bam In excellen
repoir. Just north of Georgetown. Call Cathy
Budkrell®. IV

DIANA ARNOLD

Salas Rep.
. {519) 8556210

ED) BESSEY
Sales Rep.
(519) 83325358

$199.900

4 bedroom family home completely up-

dated. Semi-private in-law suite, nicel
londscaped lot across from school play fie

Call Biana Arnold* or Ed Bessey*. iias

SQUND INVESTMENT! Excellent locotion
In downtown Erin. Retgil spoce plus 2

cpartments generoling good income.
Asking $290.004, Coll Maoida Lundy*. s

-
by - -

COUNTRY, COUNTRY, COU
Approx. 3,000 sq. f1. of living =pace, &
bedrooms, 2 kitchens, 2 LR, 2 DR, on a
fobulous 10 ocre porcel. Just waiting for
you ot $339,000. Coll Cathy Buckrell®. es3s

NTRY

Mighast alevation in Erin Heights. Private
wooded. fenced backyord - no neighbours
behind, Walkout from kitchen to large
deck, central air. Wolk to golt course.

Asking $199,000. Contact Diana Arnold*.
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CALEDON COUNTRY ACRE
Bright fomily 2 storey, bulll In 1968 on o (ull ocre with long
views. Thres bedrooms plus den. Three boths inchuding
MBR snsuite. Greal country hitchen wormed with comers
Hreplote. Many #atroa - centrob voc, dr . SOMMe op-

plicnces. NOW 3.0, Call Helen Ric * or Don
Sondetion’. S0TE

HUGE LOT
3 bedroom bungaiow on a large lot In Erin,
Home hos mony upgrades. Super home for

he first time buyers. $139,900. Call Coihy
uckrell®.

IN
8rick bungalow with space appeal. Com-
pletely remodelled. Stylish brick exterior,
wall-to-wall corpet. Patio and deck.
Garage parking. Includes poolside fun,
vocuum buil? in, wet bar, A real gem! Call
Ed Bessey". . LY

TRANQUILITY
Come bome ot 1he end of o busy day 1o this idyllic sating.
2 ywor old, J badroom custom bungalow on 1/4 ocre, necr
rver ord short wolk to stores. librory, ei¢. Segutiful pine
cobinets in lorge country kinchen wim bulltin opplionces.
A mytl to see at T2IP, 98, Coll Morg Porker™ ", e

CATHY BUCKRELL
Sales Rep. Sales Rop.
(416) 3775002
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Lots of possibilites with this commercial
zoned building, It comas with living quar-
ters and 0 30 x 42" showroom. Located on
the Main 5t. lts potential is up to you.

$143,908. For details call Richard Curry*.
WTH

RICHARD CURRY
(519) 833-2232
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COMMERCIAL
BREAK!
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BRUCE KILMER, ovm.

Sales Rep.

(416} 877-372%
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Located on HillsburgF';Eusy m¢in street.
The ground ficor Is a newly renovated
store, currently leased, and upstoirs is o 2
bedrocom opartment. This is an invest-
ment you can afford, ot only $136,9907
Contact Rick Curry®. 55809

MAIDA LUNDY
Sales Rep.
{519) 833-2430

MARG PARKER
Assoc. Brokes
(519) 833-9151

(519) 8332773

. M Hour Answering Service
140 AN ST, 83, ERIN
TORONTO LINE 415-796-98540

FAX (519) B33-5354

A beautyl Brich sidesplit with many upgrodes. Dynomite
fomily room in pine, new broodloom and beick fireploce.
MNew windows, ook dining room Hoor, eal-in kitchen with
pine cupboands, Walkout 1o deck Irom movter bedroom
o dining room. All on londacoped 1/2 ocre lol. $179, 908,
For more detalls coll Helen Richards® or Don S-nr'd-rm;
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'BUILD YOUR
'DREAM HOME!

For 1/2 acre building lot in a
desirable area just south of
Erin Village. Make an offer!

Asking $99,000. Call Maida
Lundy™*. ea3

$209,900.
Split {evel with fully finished bosement. 3
bedrooms plus den or 4th bedroom. Main
floor family rcom with fireplace, ond
walkout ta 100" x 15V treed yard. Central

air, central vac. See it with Marg Parker**.
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SEE THE CHARMS

..ol this complately remodelled 2 bedroom bungalow.
Located maxl to pork on quist straet. Nice rec reom with
bar ond airtight woodstove, Moin floor loundry. Pownsible
3rd bedroom dowmstoles. Beoutiful satting with trees and
privocy, oveilooching lake. For further detoils contoct Ed
Bessay®. N
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IT'S SPRING — ALMOST!

if your dream is to build your own home on
o nearly 7 acre estate lot backing onto
mixed bush and the Credit River, then call

chout this one. We can help you choose o

builder too. Ed Bessey* or Diang Arnold*.
L]

HELEN RICHARDS
Stles Rep.

(319) 855-6384

DON SANDERSON
Sales Rep.
{519} 855:6384




